1
10
11
12
13
14
15 17
16 18 20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
19 29
30
31
32
33
34
35
362
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Electrode-Array Pinout
Electrode ArrayPCB Tail
Electrode array
2-µm Thick
1 mm Backbone
0.5-mm
Thick
Overhang
4 mm
Handle
Attachment 0.25”
4 mm
Side View
Electrode Array
PCB Head
PCB Head
0.6-mm Thick
PCB Head
Handle
Flexible PCB
Electrode-Array Mounting Detail
P
C
B
-H
ea
d
W
id
th
0.
25
”
(6
.3
 m
m
)
Bottom View
Electrode-Array Detail
B
ac
kb
on
e
&
 B
ri
dg
e
(1
 m
m
 W
id
e)
Backbone & Bridge
(500-µm Thick)
Overview
11011
121314
151617 18
20 21 22
23 24 25
26 27 28
1929
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
0
µm
100 µm
77
5
µm
B
ac
kb
on
e
&
 B
ri
dg
e
(1
-m
m
 W
id
e)
1500 µm
Circular Electrodes (800 µm2)
SGA6X6-CA800-100X100-1500X775
Plank
(2-µm Thick)
ElectrodesFeatures:
     • Number of Electrodes: 36 Circular
     • Electrode Layout: 6 by 6 Grid
     • Electrode Size: 800 µm2
     • Electrode Spacing: 100 µm by 100 µm
     • Plank Dimensions: 1.5 mm by 0.775 mm
Cytonetics
I n c o r p o r a t e d
Cytonetics
I n c o r p o r a t e d
N-Slice Series
Standard Electrode Array
3963 W. 7th St. Suite 6, Los Angeles, CA 90005
Telephone: 213-810-6336
E-mail: info@cytonetics.com
Website: www.Cytonetics.com
Due to technical progress, all designs, specifications and components are subject to change without notice.
CID026-A
Page 1 of 1
09/25/2006